Римачівський НВК
2020-2021           
Відвідування учнями школи
	Клас
	Всього учнів
	Пропущено учнеднів
	Через хворобу
	%
Відвідування

	6
	17
	514
	6
	82,7%


Показники успішності
	Клас
	К-сть учнів
	Встигає
	Не встигає
	К-сть відмінників
	Високий, достатній
	% успішності
	Якісний показник

	6
	17
	16
	1
	3
	9
	94,1
	52,9


Успішність за рік
	№ п/п
	предмет
	Вчитель
	Всього учнів
	Висок.
	Дост.
	Середн.
	Почат.
	Середній бал

	1.
	Укр. мова
	Зосимчук І. В.
	17
	5
	10
	2
	-
	8,5

	2.
	Укр. літ
	Зосимчук І. В.
	17
	4
	10
	3
	-
	8,4

	3.
	Зарубіжна літ.
	Телещук С. Є.
	17
	3
	7
	6
	1
	7,1

	4.
	Англ. мова
	Петринка Т, В.
	17
	5
	4
	8
	-
	6,8

	5.
	Всесв.Історія
	Антоненко Н.Є.
	17
	8
	6
	3
	-
	8,5

	6.
	Етика
	Антоненко Н.Є.
	17
	10
	5
	2
	-
	9,2

	7.
	Математика
	Васильчук К.І.
	17
	4
	8
	5
	-
	7,7

	8.
	Біологія
	Бісюк Т.А
	17
	4
	10
	3
	
	8,3

	9.
	Географія
	Римша В.В.
	17
	11
	3
	3
	-
	9,2

	10.
	Муз. мист
	Боровська С.В.
	17
	13
	4
	
	-
	10,1

	11.
	Обр. мист.
	Римша. В. В.
	17
	15
	2
	
	-
	10,7

	12.
	Інформатика
	Васильчук К.І.
	17
	8
	7
	2
	-
	8,7

	13.
	Технології
	Мартинець В, М,
	17
	13
	4
	
	-
	10,1

	14.
	Осн.здор.
	Пархомук К.В.
	17
	10
	5

	2
	-
	9,1

	15.
	Фіз.культ.
	Ковальчук В.П.
	17
	10
	[bookmark: _GoBack]3
	1
	-
	9,6




